lick on the pictures for captions or links to other pages!

This month's theme: Warehouse! Apple Wizards staff members
are getting into programming (or so it would seem), and
we've
started up a cute little website to provide you one-stop access
to the latest versions of our oh-so-cool stuff. Drop by the Warehouse (named
in honor of Brian's column) at http://warehouse.applewizards.net/ and pick up some
cool software.



eature Article
Expand Your Mac Toolbox

Ever considered programming?
Brian Kelley — brian@applewizards.net

olumns
The Happy Mac

Readers have lots of, uhhhh, normal names for their Macs!
Daria Aikens — daria@applewizards.net

z Macintalk

Roy Schulze of Galleon Software explains his thoughts.
Bruce Klutchko — bruce@applewizards.net

A Spider Speaks

Learn to make the most out of Mac OS 8.5.
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

'Warehouse

Brian seems to like those simple games, y'know?
Brian Kelley — brian@applewizards.net

Apple History

Owen's final column: the Star Trek project.
Owen W. Linzmayer — owen@applewizards.net



HTML ToolBox

Use some simple JavaScript to spice up your site.
Jeff Frey — jeff@applewizards.net

From Another Perspective

Resolution is key to 3D rendering — learn how to use it.
John B. Crane — jbcrane@applewizards.net

Apple Wizards Evangelism

Craig revisits the idea of software availability.
Craig Cox — craig@applewizards.net

Medicine Man

Faxing, printing, speakerphones, and sound problems.
Brent Hecht — helpdesk@applewizards.net

Mac Junkie

Your Mac has a personality — do you know what it is?
Mac Junkie — macjunkie@applewizards.net

Shop Talk

Directories on Windows are like folders on the Mac.
Aaron Linville — voodoo2@applewizards.net

Website Watch

Ron thinks these sites are funny. See for yourself!
Ron Freeman — ron@applewizards.net



eviews

Symantec's Norton Utilities 4.0

Nobody ever said your disk would be safe forever.
Pete Burkindine — pete@applewizards.net

Western Civilisation's Style Master
1.0

Should you be a Style Master?
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

Calcomp's Creation Station Pro 6 x 9

Does this graphics tablet stack up to the others?
Daria Aikens — daria@applewizards.net

Bullseye Software's Flying Circus

Does this flight sim crash or fly high?
Marc Messer — macjunkie@applewizards.net

xtras

From the Desktop

Who wants a computer that makes so much noise?
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

Behind the Magic

Staff Bios, Distribtution Information, and much more.



http://applewizards.net/



